Grants - 2023

Access Justice
Louisville, KY

General Operations - Justice E.A.R. Project - AJ Law

Adelante Hispanic Achievers
Louisville, KY

Mentoring and Enrichment: Transformando Futuros

American Foundation for Suicide Prevention,
Louisiana Chapter
In memory of Herman Robichaux

American Printing House for the Blind
Louisville, KY
Breaking Barriers - The Dot Experience

American Red Cross of Louisville
Louisville, KY
Home Fire Campaign

Americana World Community Center
Louisville, KY
Americana Youth and Family Education Program

Awake Ministries
Shelbyville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Best Buddies in Kentucky
Louisville, KY
Best Buddies in Kentucky Inclusion Project

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Kentuckiana
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Blessings in a Backpack
Louisville, KY

25,000

20,000

250

50,000

25,000

100,000

10,000

10,000

50,000

20,000



Bridging the Weekend Hunger Gap for Byck Elementary

Waterfront Botanical Gardens
Louisville, KY
Waterfront Botanical Gardens Japanese Garden Capital Support

Boys & Girls Clubs of Kentuckiana
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Father Maloney's Boys Haven (Boys & Girls
Haven, or "BGH")
Louisville, KY

Mission Delivery Supprt

Catholic Charities of Louisville
Louisville, KY
Catholic Charities of Louisville Immigration Legal Services

Center for Employment Opportunities (CEO)
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Center for Neighborhoods

Louisville, KY
Park Hill/Algonquin Community of Opportunity (COAB) Part 3 —
From Leadership to Ownership

Center for Nonprofit Excellence
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Kids Center for Pediatric Therapies
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support and AAC Lab

Children Have Options In Choosing Experiences
Inc
Louisville, KY
C.H.O.I.C.E. "Dare to Dream" Sports Leadership and Mentoring

50,000

50,000

20,000

50,000

20,000

50,000

25,000

15,000

15,000



Program & General Support

ChooseWell Communities
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Coalition for the Homeless
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Commonwealth Fund for KET, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Louisville Production Center Project

Youth Link Southern Indiana
Jeffersonville, IN
School-Based Therapy Program

Community Foundation of Louisville
Louisville, KY

Give for Good Louisville

Community Foundation of Louisville

Louisville, KY
The Center for Policy, Solutions, and Investment, and Give For Good
Louisville

The Council on Developmental Disabilities, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Dare to Care Food, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Misson Delivery Support - Feeding Families in Kentuckiana
Day Spring

Louisville, KY
Capital Renovations for the Day Spring Event & Training Center

10,000

35,000

50,000

25,000

10,000

15,000

10,000

50,000

20,000



DELTA Foundation, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Dreams With Wings
Louisville, KY

GrandCare Touchscreens
ElderServe
Louisville, KY

Mission Delivery Support

Emerging Workforce Initiative, Inc. dba The
Book Works Project

Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Project Warm
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Evolve502
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Exodus Family Ministries
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Family & Children's Place
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Family Ark Inc
Jeffersonville, IN
Mission Delivery Support

Family Community Clinic
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Family Scholar House, Inc.

20,000

20,000

50,000

10,000

15,000

50,000

40,000

75,000

10,000

20,000

50,000



Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Feed Louisville $ 20,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

FHGR Inc dba First Hour Grief Response $ 10,000
Louisville, KY

From Grief to Peace: Tools and Strategies for School Age Children to

Navigate Loss

First Gethsemane Center for Family Development $ 15,000
Inc.

Louisville, KY

Teach One Academy - Free After School Extended Learning
programs- Teamkid Envichment Summer Camp

Franciscan Shelter House dba The Franciscan $ 40,000
Kitchen
Louisville, KY

Mission Delivery Support

Fund for the Arts $ 80,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Global Economic Diversity Development Initiative $ 10,000
Corp
Louisville, KY

Mission Delivery Support

Governor's Scholars Program Foundation $ 10,000
Frankfort, KY
Governor's Scholars Program

Grannys Birth Initiative $ 10,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Habitat for Humanity of Metro Louisville $ 100,000



Louisville, KY
Santa Fe Crossing Affordable Housing Initiative

Harbor House of Louisville

LOUISVILLE, KY
Harbor House's Intergenerational Life Center - A First of Its Kind in
Kentucky

Have a Heart Clinic
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

The Haven Ministries (Cup Of Joy Coffee Shop
And Cafe)
Louisville, KY

Mission Delivery Support

Hhn2l Inc
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Home of the Innocents
Louisville, KY
Campaign to renovate the current facilities of Home of the Innocents

Hope Collaborative
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Hope Health Clinic
LaGrange, KY
Hope Health Clinic Expansion

Hope Southern Indiana
New Albany, IN
Emergency Services-Long Term Case Management

Hosparus Health
Louisville, KY
Hosparus Health Inpatient Center

50,000

25,000

15,000

15,000

500,000

20,000

20,000

10,000

25,000



House of Hope Kentucky
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

House of Ruth
Louisville, KY
Permanent Supported Housing project

House of Ruth
Louisville, KY
House of Ruth Challenge Grant

Interfaith Paths to Peace
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

L.W. Bernheim Foundation
Clermont, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Isaiah House, Inc.
Willisburg, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Jefferson Community & Technical College
Foundation Inc.
Louisville, KY

Jefferson Rising Capital Campaign

Jewish Family & Career Services of Louisville,
Louisville, KY
JFCS Launch

Joshua Community Connectors
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Kaylyn's House of Joy, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

10,000

75,000

7,500

25,000

25,000

30,000

300,000

25,000

25,000

25,000



KentuckianaWorks
Louisville, KY
Greater Louisville Alignment Network

Kentucky Performing Arts
Louisville, KY
Nurturing Young Artists

Kentucky Chess Ambassadors
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Kentucky Dance Council
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Kentucky Harvest, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Kentucky Opera
Louisville, KY
Youth and Arts Education Programs

Kentucky Shakespeare

Louisville, KY
Support for Kentucky Shakespeare's SENSE AND SENSIBILITY at the
Kentucky Center

Kentucky YMCA Youth Association
Frankfort, KY
Go For It Equitable Access

Kentucky Youth Advocates
Louisville, KY
Bloom Kentucky

La Casita Center
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

225,000

40,000

10,000

20,000

10,000

10,000

20,000

10,000

100,000

50,000



Leadership Louisville Center
Louisville, KY
Louisville: The National Voice of Civic Leadership

Legal Aid Society, Inc.

Louisville, KY
Legal Aid Society’s Project H.E.L.P. (Homeless Experience Legal
Protection) Louisville

Lifehouse Maternity Home
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Lighthouse Promise, Inc. DBA Lighthouse
Academy at Newburg
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support of our Out of School Time Program

Lincoln Foundation
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Boy Scouts of America
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Local Initiatives Support Corporation (LISC)
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Louisville Central Community Centers, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Louisville Chorus
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

The Louisville Free Public Library Foundation,
Louisville, KY
ONE LIBRARY, ONE LOUISVILLE: PHASE 1

50,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

50,000

20,000

50,000

100,000

10,000

50,000



LHOME
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

The Louisville Leopard Percussionists
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Louisville Metro Police Foundation, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Wellness Center for Metro Louisville First Responders

Olmsted Parks Conservancy
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

The Louisville Orchestra, Inc.
Louisville, KY
MakingMUSIC

Parks Alliance of Louisville
Louisville, KY
Alberta O. Jones Park

Louisville Pride Foundation
Louisville, KY
LPF Staff Expansion

Love City Inc
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Make A Wish
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Maryhurst, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

125,000

10,000

150,000

50,000

10,000

100,000

20,000

25,000

10,000

20,000



Mattingly Edge
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Maya Collection Corp
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Metro United Way
Louisville, KY
Metro United Way Mission Delivery Support

Metropolitan Housing Coalition, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Mission Hope for Kids, Inc dba Hope Academy
for Kids
Elizabethtown, KY

Mission Delivery Support

MOLO Village CDC
Louisville, KY
The Village @ Jefferson TOO!

THE MORTON CENTER INC
Louisville, KY
Preserving Family

Muhammad Ali Museum and Education Center
Louisville, KY
Strategic Plan Capacity Building Support

NAMI LOUISVILLE INC
Louisville, KY

Youth Mental Wellness Bus and General Support

Nativity Academy at St. Boniface Middle School
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

25,000

10,000

50,000

10,000

10,000

100,000

50,000

25,000

10,000

25,000



Neighborhood House
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

New Day Ministries
Louisville, KY

L.ILF.E. (Love Inspiring Future Excellence) After School Program

New Roots, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Orphan Care Alliance
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support.

Personal Counseling Services, Inc.
Clarksville, IN
Mission Delivery Support.

Philanthropy Southeast
Atlanta, GA
Grantmakers of Kentucky Conference

Play Cousins Collective
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Portland Museum, INC
Louisville, KY

Unlocking Imagination and Revitalizing Communities: AHOY Grant
Capital Campaign for Kentucky's Premier Children's Museum

The Prisoner's Hope
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Re:Center Ministries
Louisville, KY

Re:Center Ministries Facility Renovation Match

240,000

20,000

15,000

10,000

50,000

2,250

10,000

50,000

10,000

25,000



Reckoning, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Refuge Lousiville, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Reviving Urban Neighborhoods Inc
Louisville, KY
RUN Youth Sports League

Serenity, Inc.
Jeffersonville, IN
Mission Delivery Support.

Shively Area Ministries

Louisville, KY
Direct Client Services: Food Pantry, Financial Assistance (Rent &
Utilities), Relatives Raising Kids

Simmons College of Kentucky
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

St. Vincent de Paul Louisville
Louisville, KY
Ozanam Inn Men's Emergency Shelter

Somali Community of Louisville, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mentors and Meals

South Louisville Community Ministries
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Southwest Center for the Developmentally
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

25,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

30,000

250,000

50,000

15,000

25,000

10,000



St. George's Scholar Institute
LOUISVILLE, KY
Mission Delivery Support

St. Joseph Children's Home
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Summerbridge Louisville
Louisville, KY
Summerbridge Louisville

Sweet Evening Breeze, Inc
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Teach Kentucky Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Tip It Forward
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

TreesLouisville, Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

UP for Women and Children
Louisville, KY

Capital for Building Acquisition/Renovation and Mission Delivery

Support

USA Cares Inc.
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Veteran's Club INC
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

15,000

50,000

10,000

10,000

20,000

10,000

10,000

50,000

25,000

20,000



Visually Impaired Preschool Services (VIPS) $ 20,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Volunteers of America Mid-States $ 75,000
Louisville, KY
Addressing Social Determinants of Health with VOA

Commonwealth Theatre Center $ 20,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Louisville Visual Art, Inc. $ 20,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Edge Outreach Inc. DBA WaterStep $ 15,000
Louisville, KY

Kentucky Lily Pad Network
Well Incubator $ 10,000

Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Wellspring Inc $ 50,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Wesley House Community Services $ 20,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

West End School $ 35,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

West Louisville Performing Arts Academy $ 10,000
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Westend Token Club $ 20,000



Louisville, KY
Establishing a New Home for Addiction Recovery in Louisville's West
End

YMCA of Greater Louisville
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support for Chestnut Street Family YMCA

Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. dba
YouthBuild Louisville

Louisville, KY
Smoketown Community Center

Young Authors Greenhouse
Louisville, KY
Mission Delivery Support

Grand Total
(151 grants)

$ 50,000
$ 50,000
$ 10,000

§ 5,915,000
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