Grants - 2023

Access Justice Louisville, KY General Operations - Justice E.A.R. Project - AJ Law	\$ 25,000
Adelante Hispanic Achievers Louisville, KY Mentoring and Enrichment: Transformando Futuros	\$ 20,000
American Foundation for Suicide Prevention, Louisiana Chapter In memory of Herman Robichaux	\$ 250
American Printing House for the Blind Louisville, KY Breaking Barriers - The Dot Experience	\$ 50,000
American Red Cross of Louisville Louisville, KY Home Fire Campaign	\$ 25,000
Americana World Community Center Louisville, KY Americana Youth and Family Education Program	\$ 100,000
Awake Ministries Shelbyville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
Best Buddies in Kentucky Louisville, KY Best Buddies in Kentucky Inclusion Project	\$ 10,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Kentuckiana Louisville, KY	\$ 50,000
Mission Delivery Support Blessings in a Backpack Louisville, KY	\$ 20,000

Waterfront Botanical Gardens Louisville, KY Waterfront Botanical Gardens Japanese Garden Capital Support	\$ 50,000
Boys & Girls Clubs of Kentuckiana Louisville, KY	\$ 50,000
Mission Delivery Support Father Maloney's Boys Haven (Boys & Girls Haven, or "BGH")	\$ 20,000
Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Supprt	
Catholic Charities of Louisville Louisville, KY Catholic Charities of Louisville Immigration Legal Services	\$ 50,000
Center for Employment Opportunities (CEO) Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 20,000
Center for Neighborhoods	\$ 50,000
Louisville, KY Park Hill/Algonquin Community of Opportunity (COAB) Part 3 – From Leadership to Ownership	
Center for Nonprofit Excellence Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
Kids Center for Pediatric Therapies Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support and AAC Lab	\$ 15,000
Children Have Options In Choosing Experiences Inc Louisville, KY C.H.O.I.C.E. "Dare to Dream" Sports Leadership and Mentoring	\$ 15,000

Program & General Support

ChooseWell Communities Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
Coalition for the Homeless Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 35,000
Commonwealth Fund for KET, Inc. Louisville, KY Louisville Production Center Project	\$ 50,000
Youth Link Southern Indiana Jeffersonville, IN	\$ 25,000
School-Based Therapy Program Community Foundation of Louisville Louisville, KY	\$ 10,000
Give for Good Louisville	
Community Foundation of Louisville Louisville, KY The Center for Policy, Solutions, and Investment, and Give For Good Louisville	\$ 15,000
The Council on Developmental Disabilities, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
Dare to Care Food, Inc. Louisville, KY	\$ 50,000
Misson Delivery Support - Feeding Families in Kentuckiana	
Day Spring Louisville, KY Capital Renovations for the Day Spring Event & Training Center	\$ 20,000

DELTA Foundation, Inc. Louisville, KY	\$	20,000
Mission Delivery Support		
Dreams With Wings	\$	20,000
Louisville, KY	*	- ,
GrandCare Touchscreens		
ElderServe	\$	50,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Emerging Workforce Initiative, Inc. dba The Book Works Project	\$	10,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Project Warm	\$	15,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Evolve502	\$	50,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Exodus Family Ministries	\$	40,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Family & Children's Place	\$	75,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Family Ark Inc	\$	10,000
Jeffersonville, IN		
Mission Delivery Support		
Family Community Clinic	\$	20,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Family Scholar House, Inc.	\$	50,000

Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support		
Feed Louisville	\$ 20,000	
Louisville, KY	· ·	
Mission Delivery Support		
FHGR Inc dba First Hour Grief Response Louisville, KY	\$ 10,000	
From Grief to Peace: Tools and Strategies for School Age Children to Navigate Loss		
First Gethsemane Center for Family Development Inc.	\$ 15,000	
Louisville, KY		
Teach One Academy - Free After School Extended Learning programs- Teamkid Enrichment Summer Camp		
Franciscan Shelter House dba The Franciscan Kitchen	\$ 40,000	
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Fund for the Arts	\$ 80,000	
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Global Economic Diversity Development Initiative Corp	\$ 10,000	
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Governor's Scholars Program Foundation	\$ 10,000	
Frankfort, KY Governor's Scholars Program		
Governor's Scholars Frogram		
Grannys Birth Initiative	\$ 10,000	
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Habitat for Humanity of Metro Louisville	\$ 100,000	

Santa Fe Crossing Affordable Housing Initiative

Harbor House of Louisville LOUISVILLE, KY Harbor House's Intergenerational Life Center - A First of Its Kind in	\$ 50,000
Kentucky	
Have a Heart Clinic Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
The Haven Ministries (Cup Of Joy Coffee Shop And Cafe) Louisville, KY	\$ 15,000
Mission Delivery Support Hhn2l Inc Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 15,000
Home of the Innocents Louisville, KY Campaign to renovate the current facilities of Home of the Innocents	\$ 500,000
Hope Collaborative Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 20,000
Hope Health Clinic LaGrange, KY Hope Health Clinic Expansion	\$ 20,000
Hope Southern Indiana New Albany, IN Emergency Services-Long Term Case Management	\$ 10,000
Hosparus Health Louisville, KY Hosparus Health Inpatient Center	\$ 25,000

House of Hope Kentucky Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
House of Ruth Louisville, KY Permanent Supported Housing project	\$ 75,000
House of Ruth Louisville, KY House of Ruth Challenge Grant	\$ 7,500
Interfaith Paths to Peace Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
I.W. Bernheim Foundation Clermont, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
Isaiah House, Inc. Willisburg, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 30,000
Jefferson Community & Technical College Foundation Inc. Louisville, KY	\$ 300,000
Jefferson Rising Capital Campaign Jewish Family & Career Services of Louisville, Louisville, KY JFCS Launch	\$ 25,000
Joshua Community Connectors Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
Kaylyn's House of Joy, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000

KentuckianaWorks Louisville, KY	\$	225,000
Greater Louisville Alignment Network		
Kentucky Performing Arts Louisville, KY	\$	40,000
Nurturing Young Artists		
Kentucky Chess Ambassadors	\$	10,000
Louisville, KY	*	- ,
Mission Delivery Support		
Kentucky Dance Council	\$	20,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Kentucky Harvest, Inc.	\$	10,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		
Kentucky Opera	\$	10,000
Louisville, KY		
Youth and Arts Education Programs		
Kentucky Shakespeare	\$	20,000
Louisville, KY		
Support for Kentucky Shakespeare's SENSE AND SENSIBILITY at the Kentucky Center		
Ventually VMCA Venth Association	\$	10,000
Kentucky YMCA Youth Association Frankfort, KY	Ф	10,000
Go For It Equitable Access		
Go Por li Equiuole Access		
Kentucky Youth Advocates	\$	100,000
Louisville, KY		
Bloom Kentucky		
La Casita Center	\$	50,000
Louisville, KY		
Mission Delivery Support		

Leadership Louisville Center Louisville, KY Louisville: The National Voice of Civic Leadership	\$ 50,000
Legal Aid Society, Inc. Louisville, KY Legal Aid Society's Project H.E.L.P. (Homeless Experience Legal Protection) Louisville	\$ 20,000
Lifehouse Maternity Home Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
Lighthouse Promise, Inc. DBA Lighthouse Academy at Newburg Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support of our Out of School Time Program	\$ 20,000
Lincoln Foundation Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 50,000
Boy Scouts of America Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 20,000
Local Initiatives Support Corporation (LISC) Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 50,000
Louisville Central Community Centers, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 100,000
Louisville Chorus Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
The Louisville Free Public Library Foundation, Louisville, KY ONE LIBRARY, ONE LOUISVILLE: PHASE I	\$ 50,000

LHOME Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 125,000
The Louisville Leopard Percussionists Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
Louisville Metro Police Foundation, Inc. Louisville, KY Wellness Center for Metro Louisville First Responders	\$ 150,000
Olmsted Parks Conservancy Louisville, KY	\$ 50,000
Mission Delivery Support The Louisville Orchestra, Inc. Louisville, KY	\$ 10,000
MakingMUSIC Parks Alliance of Louisville Louisville, KY	\$ 100,000
Alberta O. Jones Park Louisville Pride Foundation Louisville, KY	\$ 20,000
Love City Inc	\$ 25,000
Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support Make A Wish	\$ 10,000
Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	
Maryhurst, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 20,000

Mattingly Edge Louisville, KY	\$ 25,000
Mission Delivery Support	
Maya Collection Corp	\$ 10,000
Louisville, KY	
Mission Delivery Support	
Metro United Way	\$ 50,000
Louisville, KY	
Metro United Way Mission Delivery Support	
Metropolitan Housing Coalition, Inc.	\$ 10,000
Louisville, KY	
Mission Delivery Support	
Mission Hope for Kids, Inc dba Hope Academy	\$ 10,000
for Kids	
Elizabethtown, KY	
Mission Delivery Support	
MOLO Village CDC	\$ 100,000
Louisville, KY	
The Village @ Jefferson TOO!	
THE MORTON CENTER INC	\$ 50,000
Louisville, KY	
Preserving Family	
Muhammad Ali Museum and Education Center	\$ 25,000
Louisville, KY	
Strategic Plan Capacity Building Support	
NAMI LOUISVILLE INC	\$ 10,000
Louisville, KY	
Youth Mental Wellness Bus and General Support	
Nativity Academy at St. Boniface Middle School	\$ 25,000
Louisville, KY	
Mission Delivery Support	

Neighborhood House Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$	240,000
New Day Ministries Louisville, KY L.I.F.E. (Love Inspiring Future Excellence) After School Program	\$	20,000
New Roots, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$	15,000
Orphan Care Alliance Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support.	\$	10,000
Personal Counseling Services, Inc. Clarksville, IN Mission Delivery Support.	\$	50,000
Philanthropy Southeast Atlanta, GA	\$	2,250
Grantmakers of Kentucky Conference Play Cousins Collective Louisville, KY	\$	10,000
Mission Delivery Support Portland Museum, INC Louisville, KY	\$	50,000
Unlocking Imagination and Revitalizing Communities: AHOY Grant Capital Campaign for Kentucky's Premier Children's Museum The Prisoner's Hope	\$	10,000
Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	ψ	10,000
Re:Center Ministries Louisville, KY Re:Center Ministries Facility Renovation Match	\$	25,000

Reckoning, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
Refuge Lousiville, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
Reviving Urban Neighborhoods Inc Louisville, KY RUN Youth Sports League	\$ 10,000
Serenity, Inc. Jeffersonville, IN Mission Delivery Support.	\$ 10,000
Shively Area Ministries Louisville, KY Direct Client Services: Food Pantry, Financial Assistance (Rent & Utilities), Relatives Raising Kids	\$ 30,000
Simmons College of Kentucky Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 250,000
St. Vincent de Paul Louisville Louisville, KY Ozanam Inn Men's Emergency Shelter	\$ 50,000
Somali Community of Louisville, Inc. Louisville, KY Mentors and Meals	\$ 15,000
South Louisville Community Ministries Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
Southwest Center for the Developmentally Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000

St. George's Scholar Institute LOUISVILLE, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 15,000
St. Joseph Children's Home Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 50,000
Summerbridge Louisville Louisville, KY Summerbridge Louisville	\$ 10,000
Sweet Evening Breeze, Inc Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 10,000
Teach Kentucky Inc. Louisville, KY	\$ 20,000
Mission Delivery Support Tip It Forward Louisville, KY	\$ 10,000
Mission Delivery Support TreesLouisville, Inc. Louisville, KY	\$ 10,000
Mission Delivery Support UP for Women and Children Louisville, KY	\$ 50,000
Capital for Building Acquisition/Renovation and Mission Delivery Support	
USA Cares Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 25,000
Veteran's Club INC Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$ 20,000

Visually Impaired Preschool Services (VIPS) Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$	20,000
Volunteers of America Mid-States Louisville, KY Addressing Social Determinants of Health with VOA	\$	75,000
Commonwealth Theatre Center Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$	20,000
Louisville Visual Art, Inc. Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support	\$	20,000
Edge Outreach Inc. DBA WaterStep Louisville, KY	\$	15,000
Kentucky Lily Pad Network Well Incubator Louisville, KY	\$	10,000
Mission Delivery Support Wellspring Inc Louisville, KY	\$	50,000
Mission Delivery Support Wesley House Community Services Louisville, KY	\$	20,000
Mission Delivery Support West End School	\$	35,000
Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support West Louisville Performing Arts Academy	\$	10,000
Louisville, KY Mission Delivery Support Westend Token Club	\$	20,000
restend token club	Ψ	20,000

Louisville, KY Establishing a New Home for Addiction Recovery in Louisville's West End	
YMCA of Greater Louisville	\$ 50,000
Louisville, KY	
Mission Delivery Support for Chestnut Street Family YMCA	
Young Adult Development in Action, Inc. dba	\$ 50,000
YouthBuild Louisville	
Louisville, KY	
Smoketown Community Center	
Young Authors Greenhouse	\$ 10,000
Louisville, KY	
Mission Delivery Support	
Grand Total	\$ 5,915,000
(151 grants)	